11/22/2019 AirAsia | Booking | Book low fares online

CONFIRMATION

~ Booking number : CZLUQJ
CONFIRMED  Last paid: 472.92 MYR

Your travel itinerary with payment summary will be sent to [diyana@mpc.gov.my]

Check out and add recommended AirAsiaGo hotels to complete your travels

Booking details

AK 6114 Kuala Lumpur (KUL) Penang (PEN)
Corporate Kuala Lumpur International Airport 2 Penang International Airport (PEN)
Lit (klia2) (KUL) 25 Nov 2019, 1235 PM (12:35 PM)

ite 25 Nov 2019, 1135 AM (11:35 AM)
AK 6139 Penang (PEN) Kuala Lumpur (KUL)
Corporate Penang International Airport (PEN) Kuala Lumpur International Airport 2
Lite 27 Nov 2019, 1530 PM (3:30 PM) (klia2) (KUL)

27 Nov 2019, 1635 PM (4:35 PM)

Adult 1 : MOHD HISYAM HATIM TAI

Date of Birth: 21/03/1978

Add-ons

KUL - PEN PEN - KUL
MyCorporate MyCorporate
Pak Nasser's Nasi Chef Hong
Lemak Thaimee's

Mineral Water (Cup)  INSPI(RED) Burger
Checked baggage Mineral Water (Cup)

20kg Checked baggage
7C 20kg
6C

Visa - CONFIRMED

XXXXXXXXXXXX9400 472.92 MYR
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MOHD KHAIRIZAL BIN KHAHIDIR
Mobile phone : 60164454097

Email : diyana@mpc.gov.my

Fare price

Fare fees and taxes

Group Corporate Premium Flex
Pak Nasser's Nasi Lemak
Mineral Water (Cup)

Checked baggage 20kg

Travel Insurance

Seat fees

Group Corporate Premium Flex
Chef Hong Thaimee's INSPI(RED) Burger
Mineral Water (Cup)

Checked baggage 20kg

Seat fees

Total amount

KUL - PEN PEN - KUL

165.09 MYR 165.09 MYR

21.91 MYR 21.91 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
37.27 MYR
24.38 MYR
0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

37.27 MYR

0.00 MYR

Total
330.18 MYR
43.82 MYR

472.92 MYR
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